Jun 26 2024 (11:56) India Rail Info 1

Mysuru - Mayiladuturai Express (PT)/16232 - Exp - SWR

MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
11h 45m - 557 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MYS |Mysuru Junction 16:15 1,3 |1 0 72 SWR
(Mysore{
2 MYA |Mandya 16:52 16:53 Tm |3 |1 45 |68 669 [SWR
3 MAD |Maddur 17:10 17:11 m |2 |1 64 |74 |634 |SWR
4 KGI Kengeri 18:01 18:02 m (2 |1 125 |17 |797 |SWR
5 [SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 18:45 19:00 15m (5 |1 138 |26 |897 [SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
6 BNC [Bengaluru Cantt. 19:10 19:12 2m (2 |1 142 |44 |920 |SWR
(Bangalore)
7 CRLM |Karmelaram 19:39 19:40 Tm |0 (1 162 |75 |896 |SWR
8 HSRA [Hosur 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 197 |63 |896 [SWR
9 DPJ Dharmapuri 21:38 21:40 2m (0 |1 290 |33 (466 |SWR
10 |[SA Salem Junction 23:42 23:45 3m |4 |1 356 |55 |280 [SR
11 |[ED Erode Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 2 415 (78 |171 |SR
12 |PGR |Pugalur 01:39 01:40 m 2 |466 |48 [156 |SR
13 KRR |Karur Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |0 |2 |480 |61 SR
14 |KLT Kulitalai 02:39 02:40 m 2 520 (28 SR
15 |(TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 04:00 04:10 10m |1 |2 |557 |33 SR
Junction
16 |TRB Tiruverumbur 04:28 04:29 m |3 |2 567 |90 |74 |SR
17 |BAL Budalur 04:44 04:45 Tm (2 |2 |589 |58 SR
18 |7/ Thanjavur Junction 05:03 05:05 2m |3 |2 606 |75 |57 |[SR
19 |PML |Papanasam 05:25 05:26 m 2 631 |72 |32 |SR
20 |KMU |Kumbakonam 05:38 05:40 2m |1 |2 646 |69 (32 (SR
21 |ADT  |Aduturai 05:50 05:51 im |0 |2 |657 |61 |22 |SR
22 |KTM  |Kutralam 06:02 06:03 im |0 |2 |668 |9 19 |SR
23 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction 07:00 0 |2 |677 |- 13 |SR

Jun 26 2024 (11:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



